SEPTEMBAR

Ime | prezime

Ilija lvanovié¢
Stefan Boskovic¢
Jovan Milovi¢
Vasilije Tomic
Luka Todorovi¢
Jana Stamatovic
Andrija Krstaji¢

92/2021
4/2021
1/2021
6/2021
37/2021
64/2019
5/2015

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Kolokvijum
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28
27
35

N

Ispit
SEPTEMBAR |

15
38
62
85
52
12
12
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